

Date: 01/06/2023

Manager,  
BSE Limited  
25th Floor, P. J. Towers,  
Dalal Street Fort  
Mumbai — 400 001

**SUB: SUBMISSION OF NEWSPAPER CLIPPINGS OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED ON 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2023.**

**REF: CASPIAN CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED (BSE SCRIP CODE — 534732)**

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are hereby submitting newspaper clippings of standalone and consolidated audited Financial Results for Quarter and financial year ended on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2023 published in 'Business standard' (English) and 'Mana Telangana (Telugu)' Newspaper dated on 1<sup>st</sup> June, 2023.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record.

**Thanking You,**  
**FOR, CASPIAN CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED**  
*(FORMERLY KNOWN AS INTELLIVATE CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED)*

---

**HEMA ADVANI**  
**COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER**  
**ACS: 40537**

Encl.: As stated above

AANANDA LAKSHMI SPINNING MILLS LIMITED						
E-mail ID: info@aanandalakshmi.com; Website: www.aanandalakshmi.com						
CIN: L17121TG2013PLC028554 Regd. office: 6th Floor, Surya Towers, 105, S.P. Road, Secunderabad - 500093 Phone: 31-40-2734333						
Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter And Year ended on 31/03/2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31-03-2023 Audited	31-12-2022 Unaudited	31-03-2022 Audited	31-03-2023 Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	-	-	(5.73)	20.94	211.15
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.11)	-	(19.62)	13.28	161.19
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	282.49	-	134.95	501.39	131.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	282.49	-	134.95	501.39	131.28
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	282.49	-	134.95	501.39	131.28
6	Equity Share Capital	349.93	349.93	349.93	349.93	349.93
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Not Annualised)	8.37	-	(0.56)	8.81	4.61
	Basic - (Rs)	8.37	-	(0.56)	8.81	4.61
	Diluted - (Rs)	8.37	-	(0.56)	8.81	4.61

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and year ended on 31.03.2023 Financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.aanandalakshmi.com

For and on behalf of directors  
**D.K.AGARWAL**  
 Managing Director

Place: Secunderabad  
 Date: 30-05-2023

NETTLINX LIMITED, Registered office: 5-8-22, 3rd Floor, My Home Sarovar Plaza, Secretariat Road, Safabad, Hyderabad - 500 063 Telangana State, India.						
Tel: +91-40-2323200   Fax: +91-40-2323110, URL: www.nettlinx.com, E-mail: info@nettlinx.com   CIN: L67120T01994PLC016930						
PART I - EXTRACT of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2023						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	
		31-Mar-2023 (Audited)	31-Dec-2022 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2023 (Audited)	31-Dec-2022 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	340.82	243.70	1,024.11	673.10	445.43
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)	80.70	46.33	187.53	16.78	(16.37)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)	80.70	46.33	187.53	16.78	(16.37)
4	Tax Expenses	19.63	12.67	48.77	9.93	17.37
	a) Current Tax	19.63	12.67	48.77	9.93	17.37
	b) Prior Period Taxes	-	-	0.07	0.07	-
	c) Deferred Tax	1.61	0.09	1.97	1.38	0.08
	Total Tax	21.24	12.76	50.81	11.38	17.44
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)	59.46	33.57	136.72	5.40	(38.81)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-	-	-
	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss account	-	-	-	-	-
	Actual Gains/(Losses) on post-employment obligations	-	-	-	-	-
	Net/(Loss) Gain/Fair Value through OCI/(P)OCI equity securities	17.79	-	17.79	17.79	-
	Income Tax on Items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss	(4.95)	-	(4.95)	(4.95)	-
	Total Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	12.84	-	12.84	12.84	-
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	72.30	33.57	149.56	18.24	(38.81)
	Minority Interest	-	-	-	(5.43)	(2.85)
	Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes, minority interest	-	-	-	23.67	(30.96)
7	Equity Share Capital	1,176.33	1,146.33	1,176.33	1,146.33	1,176.33
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)	0.51	0.29	1.16	0.09	(0.27)
	1) Basic	0.51	0.29	1.16	0.09	(0.27)
	2) Diluted	0.49	0.28	1.13	0.09	(0.27)

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (URL of the link: www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.nettlinx.com)

By order of the Board  
**Dr. Manohar Loka Reddy**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 09146228

Place: HYDERABAD  
 Date: 30-05-2023

PIRAMAL CAPITAL & HOUSING FINANCE LTD (Formerly DHFL)					
CIN:L65910MH84PLC022639 Registered office: Unit No. 801, 8th Floor, Amit Building, Agashta Corporate Park, Kamani Junction, Opposite station, LES Marg, Kurla West, Mumbai - 400 070 T: 22 3022 4000, www.piramalfinance.com					
APPENDIX IV POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable property)					
S. No.	Name of the Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s)	Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property)	Demand Notice Date and Amount	Date of Possession	
1.	APPID & UN CODE:-01598351800700010546 BRANCH NAME:-Hyderabad Ganapathi Educational Society Resident & Office Address: 2-2-4571, Ramnagar, Warangal Telangana - 509001 Ganapathi Educational Society Property Address : H.No:5-11-153, Sy.No.156, Vaagdevi High School, Lashkar Singaram Nam Nagar, Hanamankonda, Warangal Telangana - 509001 Ratnakar Reddy Chandupatla #5-11-592, Nainnagar Hanamankonda Warangal, Telangana - 509001 Chandupatla Devesh Reddy #1-7-1131,flat No.203, Advocates College Balasubramam, Hanamankonda,Warangal , Telangana - 509001 Satyapal Reddy Chandupatla #6-2-290, Pirjarla Street, Hanamankonda Warangal, Telangana - 509001 Viewambhara Educational Society 2-2-4571, Near Vaagdevi Degree College Ramnagar, Warangal, Telangana - 509001 Chandupatla Narasimha Reddy #1-90, Chandupatla Street, Parakala, Warangal, Telangana - 509001	H.No:5-11-153, Sy.No.156 Vaagdevi High School, Lashkar Singaram Nam Nagar, Hanamankonda, Warangal Telangana - 509001 North Plot of surenderreddy, HNo:5-11-592-1161, South Nalla, East, Open Place On H.No. 5-11-10, West: Open Place On H.No:5-11-9	30-Jan-2023 For Rs. 2,02,97,800/-	29-May-2023	
2.	APPID & UN CODE:-M00713516M0071351 BRANCH NAME:-Nizamabad Katkoti Arvind Property No/ Flat No/ Plot No/ H No 5-3-908, Area adm. 1272.00 sq.ft,seelapet,ball up, Vidyapati Nagar, situated at Kamareddy Nizamabad, TS-503111, landmark: Near IIT College Katkoti Arvind ASHOK NAGAR COLONY HNO 5 8 665 1 ASHOK NAGAR COLONY BACK SIDE FIVE TEMPLES KAMAREDDY IN 503111 Katkoti Arvind A S BUILDING MATERIAL SUPPLIER HNO 5 8 665 1 ASHOK NAGAR COLONY NEW RAILWAY TRACK KAMAREDDY IN 503111 KATUKURI LAXMI ASHOK NAGAR COLONY HNO 5 8 665 1 ASHOK NAGAR COLONY BACK SIDE FIVE TEMPLES KAMAREDDY IN 503111	Property No/ Flat No/ Plot No/ H No 5-3-908, Area adm. 1272.00 sq.ft,seelapet,ball up, Vidyapati Nagar, situated at Kamareddy Nizamabad, TS-503111, landmark: Near IIT College TS-503 111, landmark: Near IIT College	10-Jan-2023 For Rs. 264,011/-	26-May-2023	
3.	APPID & UN CODE:-0142851960700010008 BRANCH NAME:-Hyderabad Aditi Ali Qureshi Mohd #403,3rd Floor, Pranay Enclave, P.No.50 and no.262 and 265, Gaddimaram Vi Saroor Nagar Rev Mandal R R Dist Hyderabad Telangana - 500035 Aditi Ali Qureshi Mohd P No 167/1 Part, Sy No 30, Kings Colony, Malindrapally, N.Jamia Masjid, Hyderabad Telangana - 500052 Aditi Ali Qureshi Mohd P No 42, Hiccocy Layout, Madhapur, Ne Deltite, Hyderabad, Rangareddy, Telangana - 500081 Mubeen Hafeez Saheba P No 167/1 part Sy No 30, Kings Colony, Malindrapally, N.Jamia Masjid, Hyderabad Telangana - 500052	# 403,3rd Floor, Pranay Enclave, P.No.50 and no.262 and 265, Gaddimaram Vi Saroor Nagar Rev Mandal R R Dist Hyderabad Telangana - 500035 P.No.50 and no.262 and 265, Gaddimaram Vi Saroor Nagar Rev Mandal R R Dist Hyderabad Telangana - 500035	27-Dec-2022 For Rs. 12,64,934/-	26-May-2023	
4.	APPID & UN CODE:-01238586050000406 BRANCH NAME:-Hyderabad Rohini Hatcheries Pvt Ltd H No 11-13-184/91, P No 42/ A, Sy No 07/ D, Green Hills Colony, Near Akapur, Saroomagar R R Dist Telangana - 500035 Rohini Hatcheries Pvt Ltd H No: 11-13-793, Road No:2 Green Hills Colony Saroor Nagar Hyderabad, Telangana - 500035 Rohini Hatcheries Pvt Ltd H No 11-13-793, Road No:2 Green Hills Colony Saroor Nagar Hyderabad, Telangana - 500035 Vidyaasgar Reddy Muddasani H No: 11-13-804, Road No:2 Green Hills Colony Saroor Nagar Hyderabad Telangana - 500035 Ramaiah Muddasani H No: 11-13-804, Road No:2 Green Hills Colony Saroor Nagar Hyderabad, Telangana - 500035	H No: 11-13-184/91, P No 42/ A, Sy No 07/ D, Green Hills Colony, Near Akapur, Saroomagar R R Dist Telangana - 500035 TS-503 111, landmark: Near IIT College H.No: 11-13-793, Road No:2 Green Hills Colony Saroor Nagar Hyderabad, Telangana - 500035	30-Jan-2023 For Rs.14,15,895/-	29-May-2023	

Place: Hyderabad  
 Date: 31-05-2023

(Authorized Officer)  
**PIRAMAL CAPITAL & HOUSING FINANCE LTD**  
 formerly known as DEVAM HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION LTD

SREE RAYALASEEMA HI-STRENGTH HYPO LIMITED												
Regd Office: Gondiparla, KURNOOL-518004 (A. P.) CIN: L24110AP2005PLC045726Tel Ph: 08518-280063, Fax No:08518-280090, Website: www.tvggroup.com; E-mail id: companysecretary@srhnl.com												
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited financial results for the fourth quarter/ year ended 31st March, 2023 (Rs. in lacs except EPS)												
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated							
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
Total Income from operations	45,543.14	31,150.02	42,086.86	1,68,422.59	1,27,793.62	45,543.14	31,148.49	42,088.39	1,68,422.59	1,27,795.15		
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7,859.47	3,194.92	4,380.69	19,048.27	13,696.67	7,854.99	3,191.76	4,380.97	19,041.73	13,697.92		
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7,859.47	3,194.92	4,380.69	19,048.27	13,696.67	7,854.99	3,191.76	4,380.97	19,041.73	13,697.92		
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7,115.05	2,355.35	3,732.85	15,431.94	10,278.60	7,110.57	2,352.19	3,733.13	15,425.40	10,277.85		
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,724.94	(2,887.38)	8,165.50	16,673.61	18,746.28	1,720.46	(2,890.54)	8,165.78	16,667.07	18,745.53		
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	1,716.48	1,716.48	1,716.48	1,716.48	1,716.48	1,716.48	1,716.48	1,716.48	1,716.48	1,716.48		
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	---	---	---	73,387.96	55,315.30	---	---	---	73,376.29	55,311.70		
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)	41.45	13.72	21.75	89.90	59.88	41.43	13.70	21.75	89.87	59.88		
Diluted	41.45	13.72	21.75	89.90	59.88	41.43	13.70	21.75	89.87	59.88		

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and consolidated audited financial results for the fourth quarter / year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges website at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.tvggroup.com

The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meetings held on 30th May, 2023. For and on behalf of the Board  
**T G Bharath**  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN: 00125087

Date : 30th May, 2023  
 Place : Kurnool

CASPIAN CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED (Formerly Known as INTELLIVATE CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED)											
Regd. Office: F-Block, 105, First Floor, Surya Towers, Santor Patel Road, Secunderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500003 Tel: 040-23410031 Email: info@caspianservices.in Website: www.caspianservices.in											
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs (Except EPS))											
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED			
		31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited		
1.	Total Income from Operations	73.02	31.81	70.00	136.36	121.89	73.02	31.81	70.00	136.36	121.89
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	24.00	26.64	43.48	65.09	68.51	23.05	26.64	43.48	64.14	68.51
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	24.00	26.64	43.48	65.09	68.51	23.05	26.64	43.48	64.14	68.51
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	14.65	19.61	30.69	44.94	50.49	13.70	19.61	30.69	43.99	50.49
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	14.65	19.61	30.69	44.94	50.49	13.70	19.61	30.69	43.99	50.49
6.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 1/- each)	422.00	310.55	310.55	422.00	310.55	422.00	310.55	310.55	422.00	310.55
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	1,415.33	159.92	-	-	-	-	159.92
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)	0.0464	0.0631	0.0988	0.1425	0.1626	0.0434	0.0631	0.0988	0.1395	0.1626
	(B) Diluted - Rs.	0.0464	0.0631	0.0988	0.1425	0.1626	0.0434	0.0631	0.0988	0.1395	0.1626

Notes: The Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 30th May, 2023. The above results have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Annual Financial result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 are available on stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.caspianservices.in)

The financial results were prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder.

Figures for the Previous period / quarter have been rearranged / re-grouped wherever necessary, to conform with the figures for the current year / quarter.

For and on behalf of the Board  
**Sukumar Reddy Garlapathi**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00966068

Place: Hyderabad  
 Date: 30th May, 2023

LN INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED											
CIN : L18100TG993PLC015628											
H. No. 8-3-898/16/4, Sri Laxmi Narasimha Niwas, Nagarjuna Nagar Colony, Road No 2, Srinagar Colony Hyderabad, Telangana-500073, India.											
STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)											
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended			
		31-3-2023 Audited	31-12-2022 Unaudited	31-3-2021 Audited	31-03-2022 Audited	31-3-2023 Audited	31-12-2022 Unaudited	31-3-2021 Audited	31-03-2022 Audited		
1	Total Income from operations (net)	5,286.59	348.77	-	6,883.57	-	5,342.02	348.77	-	6,944.98	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	214.90	15.72	-1.00	299.99	-1.03	220.04	11.69	-1.00	304.27	-1.03
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	214.90	15.72	-1.00	299.99	-1.03	223.77	9.94	-1.00	290.22	-1.03
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	219.55	13.36	-1.00	286.80	-1.03	223.77	9.94	-1.00	290.22	-1.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	219.55	13.36	-1.00	286.80	-1.03	223.77	9.94	-1.00	290.22	-1.03
6	Equity Share Capital	-	-	-	5,594.19	10,168.59	-	-	-	5,594.19	10,168.59
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.33	0.00	-0.08	0.51	-0.28	0.34	0.08	0.52	-0.28	
	(a) Basic	0.33	0.00	-0.08	0.51	-0.28	0.34	0.08	0.52	-0.28	
	(b) Diluted	0.33	0.00	-0.08	0.51	-0.28	0.34	0.08	0.52	-0.28	

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and our website https://www.lnindustries.co.in/

The AC'S Technologies

